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eunt No 233-6-01524-2 Accuun: Status  Active

AUEIRLMA T WELOTTTSI ALY Ahas Name e\uu'"i"«immwieummswr\;Lﬁﬁd

Bt Moo KABIN BURI BR. ncy  THB
e Balance G.00 Avaiiabiv Balance $.00
i G Uit 3 0.00 Hold Amount .00
1 0.00 Chegue BC 0.00
¢ interest Receivi 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
ot Transaction Date 28-04-2020
Statement online Ploase specify critera to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-04-2020 Time: - To 30-04-2020 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

1 08-04-2020 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 240.00 240.00 108682
2 08-04-2020 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,118.00 1,358.00 108682
3 08-04-2020 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 250.00 1,608.00 108682
4 08-04-2020 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 - . 2,400.00 4,008.00 108682
5 08-04-2020 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 84.00 4,092.00 108682
6 08-04-2020 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 13,092.00 108682
7 08-04-2020 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 22,092.00 108682
8 08-04-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachin Buri I -9,000.00 13,092.00 0233
9 08-04-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachin Buri I -9,000.00 4,092.00 0233
10 08-04-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachin Buri | -84.00 7 4,008.00 0233
11 08-04-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachin Buri I -240.00 3,768.00 0233
12 08-04-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachin Buri I -2,400.00 1,368.00 0233
13 08-04-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachin Buri I -1,118,00 250.00 0233
14 08-04-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachin Buri 1 -250.00 0.00 0233
15 10-04-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 244.00 244.00 108682
16 10-04-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 240.00 484.00 108682
17 10-04-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,259.84 16,743.84 108682
18 13-04-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachin Buri I -244.00 16,499.84 0233
19 13-04-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachin Buri I -240.00 16,259.84 0233
20 13-04-2020 560671 CWTRC 10144826 -16,259.84 0.00 0233
21 14-04-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 124.00 124.00 108682
22 22-04-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,009.00 8,133.00 108682
23 22-04-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 225,285.00 233,418.00 108682
2% 22-04-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 46.00 233,464.00 108682
25 22-04-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 128.00 233,592.00 108682
26 22-04-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 240.00 233,832.00 108682

27 22-04-2020 93999 BPDWT Prachin Buri I -46,00 233,786.00 0233




32

33
34
35
36

22-04-2020
22-04-2020
22-04-2020
27-04-2020
27-04-2020

28-04-2020
28-04-2020
28-04-2020
28-04-2020

ITBANK

931001
931001
93999
93999

Prachin Buri I -240.00

233,546.00
BPOWT Prachin Buri I -124.00 233,422.00 0233
BPOWT Prachin Buri I -128.00 23329400 0233
BPDWT Prachin Buri I -223,284.00 10,010.00 0233
PBDWP ?3330022712500371 -10,010.00 0.00 0233
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 47.00 47.00 108682
BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 . 128.00 17500 108682
BPDWT Prachin Buril -47.00 12800 0233
BPOWT Prachin Buri I -128.00 000 0233

Total:
272,842.84 272,842.64

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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233-6-01525-0

Daldnce

Statement online “icase specity ¢

Transaction Date:From 01-04-2020 Time: -

Specific Period: Tuoday

08-04-2020

1 931002
2 08-04-2020 931002
3 08-04-2020 93999
4 08-04-2020 93999
5 28-04-2020 931001
6 28-04-2020 931001
7 28-04-2020 93999
8 28-04-2020 93999

KABIN BURI BR.

e .. s .
ARLITUMAL WBHUIN IS LSRR

0.00

0.00

0.00

.00

28-04-2020

townload

BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPOWT
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT

Accrued [riterest P

Accuunt Status

Alas Name

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Chegue BC

ayable

To 30-04-2020 Time: -

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Prachin Buri I
Prachin Buri I
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Prachin Buri I
Prachin Buri I

Total :

Active

Audidguazieiuinisiwisiauddng

THB

0.00

0.00

0.00

108682

1,080.00 1,080.00

577.80 1,657.80 108682

~ -577.80 1,080.00 0233

" -1,080.00 0.00 0233
280.00 280.00 108682
4,690.00 4,970.00 108682
-4,690.00 280.00 108682

-280.00 0.00 0233

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
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it B 233-6-01748-2 Accuunt Statu Active

Actaunt Name AuL R kR R NS AL AT U # Adas Name  dutfidunardannisine CTIRE CRRiE)
Braves Neme  KABIN BURI BR, Currency  THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Availabie Balance 0.060
Total OO Limit 4 0.00 Hotd Amount 0.00
f i€ { 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
I Recovahi 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
sun Date 11-03-2020
Statement online " w0 y criteria to view/downloa
Transaction Date:From 01-04-202¢ Time: - To 30-04-2020 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account No,

Account Name

thai

233-6-01801-2

Audiduuariounnisimnsdueday

Acenint Stat

Alias Name

Active

quaiiouasvisnnniswisidueday

Br Mo KABIN BURI BR. Currency  THB
Ledger Balance 300.00 Available Balance 300.00
Total OD Limit , 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
0.00 Cheque BC 0.60
i Receavable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
an 07-05-2020

Statement online ©loacc specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date: From 01-04-2020 Time: - To 30-04-2020 Time; -

Specific Period: Today

1 01-04-2020 600.00 0068
2 01-04-2020 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9877290669 100.00 70000 0068
3 02-04-2020 ITBANK PEOWT G9015 -0700500217 ” -700.00 0.00 0233
4 02-04-2020 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9877290669 500.00 50000 0068
5 03-04-2020 ITBANK PBDWT G9015 -0700500217 -500.00 0.00 0233
6 03-04-2020 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9877290669 1,450.00 1,450.00 0068
7 07-04-2020 ITBANK PBDWT G9015 -0700500217 -1,450.00 0.00 0233
8 09-04-2020 ITBANK MEDDT 5‘3”396'3 fgg‘lﬂzt fo 1,800.00 1,800.00 0233
9 10-04-2020 ITBANK PEDWT G9015 -0700500217 -1,800.00 0.00 0233
10 10-04-2020 N/A DD TR fr 9877290669 625.00 625.00 0068
1 10-04-2020 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9877290669 500.00 1,12500 0068
12 13-04-2020 ITBANK PBOWT G9015 -0700500217 -1,125.00 000 0233
13 13-04-2020 N/A DD TR fr 9877290669 450.00 45000 0068
14 13-04-2020 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9877290669 1,000.00 1,450.00 0068
15 14-04-2020 ITBANK PBOWT G9015 -0700500217 -1,450.00 0.00 0233
16 14-04-2020 N/A DD TR fr 9877290669 1,100.00 1,100.00. 0068
17 14-04-2020 ITBANK MEDDT gg"fe'gfggfg B 200.00 1,300.00 0233
18 15-04-2020 ITBANK PBOWT G9015 -0700500217 -1,300.00 0.00 0233
19 15-04-2020 ITBANK MEDDT gg’ggggfég?izt & 750.00 75000 0233
20 15-04-2020 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9877290669 2,150.00 2,900.00 0068
21 16-04-2020 ITBANK PBOWT G9015 -0700500217 -2,900.00 0.00 0233
22 17-04-2020 N/A oD TR fr 9877290669 100.00 10000 0068
23 17-04-2020 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 9877290669 250.00 35000 0068
24 20-04-2020 ITBANK PBDWT G9015 0700500217 -350.00 000 0233




26
F

28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35

21-04-2020
22-04-2020
22-04-2020

22-04-2020
23-04-2020
23-04-2020

24-04-2020
24-04-2020
27-04-2020
27-04-2020
28-04-2020

ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK

ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK

PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
PBDWT
MEDDT

PBDWT
DD
PBDWT
DD
PBDWT

35 Sukhumvit Road,

Tel. 0-

TR fr 9877290669
G9015 -0700500217
TR fr 9877290669

Single credit to
2336018012

G9015 -0700500217

Single credit to
2336018012

(9015 -0700500217
TR fr 9877290669
G9015 -0700500217
TR fr 9877290669
G9015 -0700500217

Total:

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

600.00 1

-1,200.00

1,100.00 1

-1,100.00
150.00
-150.00
660.00
-660.00

o

14,835.00

4

» . < <2 o
(wea3ssum Aaniidgdey)
¥ o Ja o o :.\’ o 4 ’5’ = 1 =g
Q mﬂmsfjuawemazw&ummmwmaﬂ\sammmmwuus

- e NA. b

150.00 0068
0.00 0233
600.00 0068
200.00 0233
0.00 0233
100.00 0233
0.00 0233
150.00 0068
0.00 0233
660.00 0068
0.00 0233
-14,835.00
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